
Live Concert Series 2024
Fri May 24
Sat May 25
Fri May 31
Sat Jun 1
Fri Jun 7
Sat Jun 8
Fri Jun 14Fri Jun 14
Sat Jun 15
Sun Jun 16
Fri Jun 21
Sat Jun 22
Fri Jun 28
Sat Jun 29
Fri Jul 5Fri Jul 5
Sat Jul 6
Fri Jul 12
Sat Jul 13
Fri Jul 19
Sat Jul 20
Fri Jul 26
Sat Jul 27Sat Jul 27
Fri Aug 2
Sat Aug 3

Fri Aug 9
Sat Aug 10
Fri Aug 16
Sat Aug 17
Fri Aug 23
Sat Aug 24
Fri Aug 30Fri Aug 30
Sat Aug 31
Fri Sep 6
Sat Sep 7
Fri Sep 13  
Sat Sep 14 
Sun Sep 15
Fri Sep 20Fri Sep 20
Sat Sep 21
Fri Sep 27
Sat Sep 28
Sat Oct 5
Sun Oct 6
Sat Oct 12
Sat Oct 19Sat Oct 19
Sat Oct 26
Fri & Sat 
Dec 6 & 7

H2H
Telstar
Rainbow Bridge
Thirsty Boots
Jestin Jay Trio
Jon Bon Stamos
Indigo CanyonIndigo Canyon
Big Al Wetzel
D’Lite Duo
Kenny & Night Owls
Elvis Impersonator
Pete Henry
Doghouse Roses
Special K ShowSpecial K Show
Petty Union
Eric Diamon
Banana Wind
Novy Spinners
Xeno & Joe
Big Al Wetzel
Thirsty BootsThirsty Boots
Gebel Girls
Jon Bon Stamos

Car Tunes
Jestin Jay Trio
Gary McAdams Band
Whiskey Belles
Fat Side Up
Big Al Wetzel 
Frank Whiting BandFrank Whiting Band
Van Wailin’
Terry Byrne
Indigo Canyon
TBD
Doghouse Roses
D‘Lite Duo
TBDTBD
Thirsty Boots
TBD
TBD
Oktoberfest!!
D’Lite Duo
Van Dwellers
TBDTBD
5 Year Anniversary!
Christmas Market
        2-day event!

For full details visit www.dbcbrewery.com/music


